Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 38
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 01/22/2017
TIME: 08:19 PM
Software version: 4.20-2
10067453
01/22/2017 08:04 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 10067453

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.19 5026
0.27 6028
0.42 1632
0.64 3610
0.84 8102
1.49 13011
1.69 413159
3.13 2910
2085553

%

5.3

2.8
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Area
23105
21325
10032
28035
77021
102034
1772288
51713

Area%
11
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